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Amazon: http://www.amazon.com/

American Express: http://www.americanexpress.com/
AOL.: http://www.aol.com/

AT&T: http://www.att.com/

AutoTrader.com: http://www.autotrader.com/
Auvis: http://www.avis.com/

Bargain News: http://www.bargainnews.com/
Bank of America: http://fleethomelink.fleet.com/
Barnes & Noble: http://www.barnesandnoble.com/
BJ’s: http:/www.bjswholesale.com/

Bookpool: http://www.bookpool.com/

Border's: http://www.bordersstores.com/
Bridgeport “* i http://www.gbtabus.com/

Buy.com: http://www.buy.com/
CableVision: http://www.cablevision.com/
Capital One: http://www.capitalone.com/
CarFax: http://www.carfax.com/

Cars.com: http://www.cars.com/

Chase: http://www.chase.com/

Circuit City: http://www.circuitcity.com/
Citi Bank: http://www.citibank.com/
CompUSA: http://www.compusa.com/
Connecticut Post: http://www.connpost.com/
CostCo: http://www.costco.com/

CVS: http://www.cvs.com/

DMV: http://dmvct.org/

East Buffet: http://www.eastbuffet.com/
eBay: http://www.ebay.com/

e-Campus: http://www.ecampus.com/
Enterprise: http://www.enterprise.com/
Foodmart: http://www.superfoodmartne.com/
GEICO: http://www.geico.com/

Half.com: http://half.ebay.com/
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http://www.citibank.com/
http://www.compusa.com/
http://www.connpost.com/
http://www.costco.com/
http://www.cvs.com/
http://dmvct.org/
http://www.eastbuffet.com/
http://www.ebay.com/
http://www.ecampus.com/
http://www.enterprise.com/
http://www.superfoodmartne.com/
http://www.geico.com/
http://half.ebay.com/

Hertz: http://www.hertz.com/

Hotmail: http://www.hotmail.com/

Juno: http://www.juno.com/

Kelly Blue Book: http://www.kbb.com/

K Mart: http://www.bluelight.com/home/

Limo: http://www.ctlimo.com/

National Wide: http://www.ngie-chs.com/

Net Zero: http://www.netzero.net/

New York “*Hi: http://www.mta.nyc.ny.us/nyct/index.htm

New York ’Fﬁl . http://www.mta.nyc.ny.us/mnr/index.htm
New York #4%k : http://www.mta.nyc.ny.us/nyct/index.htm

People’s Bank: http://www.peoples.com/

Prime Time: http://www.primetimeshuttle.com/
Prudential: http://www.prudential.com/

Shaw's: http://www.shaws.com/

Shop Rite: http://www.shoprite.com/

Sprint: http://www.sprint.com/

SNET: http://www.snet.com/

Staple’s: http://www.staples.com/

State Farm: http://www.statefarm.com/

Stop & Shop: http://www.stopandshop.com/

The Associates Bank: http://www.studentcreditcard.com/
Travelers: http://www.travelers.com/

Vonage Digital Voice: http://www.vonage.com/

UB Net: http://www.bridgeport.edu/ubnet

Verizon: http://www.verizon.com/

Wachovia: http://www.wachovia.com/

Wal Mart: http://www.walmart.com/

Yahoo Mail: http://www.yahoo.com/

Yahoo! Movie: http://movies.yahoo.com/showtimes/
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